FIXING_DATE
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.

TIME
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
223.1873
201.2941
60.8614
251.5919
420.8524
15.8168
52.7807
393.7916
466.7436
44.0695
98.0459
2.721
2.416
34.1424
207.2806
92.0784
77.8337
4.3622
36.0552
268.2504
10.5297
8.8283
345.7042
19.3137

MIDDLE
228.7597
206.2967
62.3773
257.8445
431.3395
16.209
54.0797
403.475
478.3627
45.1602
100.5019
2.7905
2.476
34.9889
212.4783
94.358
79.7586
4.4913
36.9516
274.9591
10.7913
9.0489
354.2517
19.7975

SELL
234.3363
211.3018

63.8941
264.1002
441.8334

16.6014

55.3787
413.1584
489.9886

46.2513
102.9601

2.8601
2.536

35.8358
217.6809

96.6385

81.6841

4.6217

37.8485
281.6733

11.0531

9.2697
362.8015
20.2817



